
Annexure - I

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2017

 b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration :  The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

Format of holding of specified securities

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

1. Name of Listed Entity: SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD. (CIN:035650)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c )

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding

Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 

promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever



SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/03/2017

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Class  eg:x Class  eg:y Total

(A) Promoter & 

Promoter 

group 

16 3943465 0 0 3943465 29.9327 3943465 0 3943465 29.9327 0 29.9327 0 0.0000 3933540 99.7483 3943290

(B) Public 67 9230985 0 0 9230985 70.0673 9230985 0 9230985 70.0673 0 70.0673 0 0.0000         NA 1491125

(C) Non 

Promoter - 

Non Public

        NA

(C1) Shares 

underlying 

DRs

        NA         NA

(C2) Shares held 

by 

Employee  

Trusts

        NA

Total 83 13174450 0 0 13174450 100.0000 13174450 0 13174450 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 5434415

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No of shares 

Underlying 

outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)  

(X)

Shareholding as 

a % assuming 

full conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) As 

a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form                            

(XIV)            

Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C) No. (a)

Number of Locked in 

shares  (XII)

Number of shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b) No. (a)

Total 

nos.shares 

held       

(VII)=(IV)+ 

(V)+(VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no. of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957)           

(VIII)               

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Categ

ory (I)

Category of 

shareholder 

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholde

rs (III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held  

(IV) 

No.of Partly 

paid-up equity 

shares held 

(V)

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts     

(VI)
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2017

Class    x Class  y Total No. (a)

As a % of 

total shares 

held (b) No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided 

Family 11 774990 0 0 774990 5.8825 774990 0 774990 5.8825 0 5.8825 0 0.0000 772565 99.6871 774815

AVINASH CHANDRA GUPTA ADWPG5103F 1 695400 0 0 695400 5.2784 695400 0 695400 5.2784 0 5.2784 0 0.0000 695400 100.0000 695400

NARAINHARI GUPTA ADCPG5897Q 1 77165 0 0 77165 0.5857 77165 0 77165 0.5857 0 0.5857 0 0.0000 77165 100.0000 77165

NARAIN HARI GUPTA AABHN5402L 1 1125 0 0 1125 0.0085 1125 0 1125 0.0085 0 0.0085 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1125

AVINASH CHANDRA GUPTA AACHA5738B 1 1125 0 0 1125 0.0085 1125 0 1125 0.0085 0 0.0085 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1125

LUNDIA KUMAR BINOD 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

JOHN R. P. JACELINE 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

SEKSARIA NATH KASHI 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

BHOTIKA PAWAN 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

MODI KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

NATHANY RAJESH 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

KEDIA KUMAR SANTOSH 1 25 0 0 25 0.0002 25 0 25 0.0002 0 0.0002 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(b)

Central Government/State 

Government(s)

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks

(d) Any Other (specify)

 Bodies Corporate 5 3168475 0 0 3168475 24.0502 3168475 0 3168475 24.0502 0 24.0502 0 0.0000 3160975 99.7633 3168475

VRINDA ISPAT PVT. LTD. AABCV8071G 1 977125 0 0 977125 7.4168 977125 0 977125 7.4168 0 7.4168 0 0.0000 977125 100.0000 977125

MISHAL VINCOM PVT. LTD. AADCM8475D 1 890975 0 0 890975 6.7629 890975 0 890975 6.7629 0 6.7629 0 0.0000 889850 99.8737 890975

ELECTROCOKE FUELS LTD. AAACE6355K 1 811375 0 0 811375 6.1587 811375 0 811375 6.1587 0 6.1587 0 0.0000 805000 99.2143 811375

KESHAV SPONGE & ENERGY 

PVT.LTD. AAACG9027G 1 351000 0 0 351000 2.6642 351000 0 351000 2.6642 0 2.6642 0 0.0000 351000 100.0000 351000

SHRI BADRINARAIN 

INFRASTRUCTURES PVT.LTD AANCS7194R 1 138000 0 0 138000 1.0475 138000 0 138000 1.0475 0 1.0475 0 0.0000 138000 100.0000 138000

Sub Total 16 3943465 0 0 3943465 29.9327 3943465 0 3943465 29.9327 0 29.9327 0 0.0000 3933540 99.7483 3943290

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident 

Individuals/Foreign Individuals)

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter 

and Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 16 3943465 0 0 3943465 29.9327 3943465 0 3943465 29.9327 0 29.9327 0 0.0000 3933540 99.7483 3943290

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders (I)

No of 

shares 

Underlying 

outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)  

(X)

No of Voting Rights

Total as 

a % of 

Total 

Voting 

rights

Sharehold

ing  % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR. 

1957)                          

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)  

(VIII)

Number of Locked in 

shares  (XII)

Partly paid-up 

equity shares 

held (V)

Shareholdin

g as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 

of 

convertible 

securities 

(as a 

percentage 

of diluted 

share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) As a % of 

A+B+C2)

Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed form                            

(XIV)            

Total 

nos.shares 

held       

(VII)=(IV)+ 

(V)+(VI)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts     

(VI)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held  

(IV) 

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers (III)PAN          (II)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

Number of shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. 

(Not 

appli

cable

) (a)

As a % 

of total 

shares 

held 

(Not 

applica

ble) (b)

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks

(g) Insurance Companies

(h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds

(i) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA 0

(2)

Central Government / State 

Government(s) / President of India

(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals-

 

i. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital upto Rs.2 

lakhs 23 49075 0 0 49075 0.3725 49075 0 49075 0.3725 0 0.3725 0 0.0000 NA 9125

 

ii.Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital in excess of 

Rs.2 lakhs 3 117650 0 0 117650 0.8930 117650 0 117650 0.8930 0 0.8930 0 0.0000 NA 0

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI

(c) Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding 

DRs) (balancing figure)

(e) Any Other (specify)

 Bodies Corporate 41 9064260 0 0 9064260 68.8018 9064260 0 9064260 68.8018 0 68.8018 0 0.0000 NA 1482000

LAXMI CORES 

MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD. AAACL4543Q 1 1481000 0 0 1481000 11.2415 1481000 0 1481000 11.2415 0 11.2415 0 0.0000 NA 1481000

KUMAR BROTHERS 1 900000 0 0 900000 6.8314 900000 0 900000 6.8314 0 6.8314 0 0.0000 NA 0

PAN (II)

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers (III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held  

(IV) 

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares 

held (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts     

(VI)

Number of 

shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders (I)

Number of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lized form                            

(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

Total 

nos.shares 

held       

(VII)=(IV)+ 

(V)+(VI)

Sharehol

ding  % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR. 

1957)  As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No of 

shares 

Underlying 

outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)  

(X)

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 

shares  (XII)
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. 

(Not 

appli

cable

) (a)

As a % 

of total 

shares 

held 

(Not 

applica

ble) (b)PAN (II)

Nos. of 

sharehold

ers (III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held  

(IV) 

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares 

held (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts     

(VI)

Number of 

shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders (I)

Number of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateria

lized form                            

(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

Total 

nos.shares 

held       

(VII)=(IV)+ 

(V)+(VI)

Sharehol

ding  % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR. 

1957)  As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No of 

shares 

Underlying 

outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)  

(X)

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 

shares  (XII)

DAFFODIL MERCHANDISE PVT. 

LTD. 1 650000 0 0 650000 4.9338 650000 0 650000 4.9338 0 4.9338 0 0.0000 NA 0

ARISTOCRATE  MERCHANDISE 

PVT. LTD. 1 500000 0 0 500000 3.7952 500000 0 500000 3.7952 0 3.7952 0 0.0000 NA 0

GLORIOUS DEALCOMM PVT. 

LTD. 1 500000 0 0 500000 3.7952 500000 0 500000 3.7952 0 3.7952 0 0.0000 NA 0

ISIS MERCANTILES PVT. LTD. 1 408000 0 0 408000 3.0969 408000 0 408000 3.0969 0 3.0969 0 0.0000 NA 0

EXCEL STEELS (UNIT OF 

BADRINATH INDUSTRIES LTD.) 1 400000 0 0 400000 3.0362 400000 0 400000 3.0362 0 3.0362 0 0.0000 NA 0

MOUDA TRADECON PVT. LTD. 1 348000 0 0 348000 2.6415 348000 0 348000 2.6415 0 2.6415 0 0.0000 NA 0

GANAPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES 1 320000 0 0 320000 2.4289 320000 0 320000 2.4289 0 2.4289 0 0.0000 NA 0

SHOSHANNA MERCANTILES 

PVT. LTD. 1 310000 0 0 310000 2.3530 310000 0 310000 2.3530 0 2.3530 0 0.0000 NA 0

DEMETER DEALERS PVT. LTD. 1 300000 0 0 300000 2.2771 300000 0 300000 2.2771 0 2.2771 0 0.0000 NA 0

DOMEBELL ELECTRONICS 

INDIA PVT LTD 1 300000 0 0 300000 2.2771 300000 0 300000 2.2771 0 2.2771 0 0.0000 NA 0

GALA VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 1 250000 0 0 250000 1.8976 250000 0 250000 1.8976 0 1.8976 0 0.0000 NA 0

ROCKET TRADERS PVT. LTD. 1 250000 0 0 250000 1.8976 250000 0 250000 1.8976 0 1.8976 0 0.0000 NA 0

SHAKAMBARI MARKETING PVT 

LTD. 1 240000 0 0 240000 1.8217 240000 0 240000 1.8217 0 1.8217 0 0.0000 NA 0

WRINKLE VYAPAAR PVT LTD. 1 200000 0 0 200000 1.5181 200000 0 200000 1.5181 0 1.5181 0 0.0000 NA 0

CAMDEN DEALERS PVT. LTD. 1 200000 0 0 200000 1.5181 200000 0 200000 1.5181 0 1.5181 0 0.0000 NA 0

BHUTNATH TIE UP (P) LTD 1 200000 0 0 200000 1.5181 200000 0 200000 1.5181 0 1.5181 0 0.0000 NA 0

CHARANSHELA CONSULTANTS 

(P) LTD 1 200000 0 0 200000 1.5181 200000 0 200000 1.5181 0 1.5181 0 0.0000 NA 0

KRISHNA EXPORT PVT LTD. 1 188000 0 0 188000 1.4270 188000 0 188000 1.4270 0 1.4270 0 0.0000 NA 0

MANXINE AGENCIES PVT. LTD. 1 174000 0 0 174000 1.3207 174000 0 174000 1.3207 0 1.3207 0 0.0000 NA 0

MAN PRAKASH TALKIES PVT 

LTD 1 150000 0 0 150000 1.1386 150000 0 150000 1.1386 0 1.1386 0 0.0000 NA 0

Sub Total 67 9230985 0 0 9230985 70.0673 9230985 0 9230985 70.0673 0 70.0673 0 0.0000 NA 1491125

Total Public Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 67 9230985 0 0 9230985 70.0673 9230985 0 9230985 70.0673 0 70.0673 0 0.0000 NA 1491125
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/03/2017

Class x Class y Total No. (a)

As a % of 

total 

shares 

held (b)

No. 

(Not 

appl

icabl

e) 

(a)

As a 

% of 

total 

share

s 

held 

(Not 

appli

cable

) (b)

(1) Custodian / DR Holder

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under 

SEBI (Share based Employee 

Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non Promoter - Non Public 

Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders (I) PAN (II)

No of 

sharehold

ers (III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held  

(IV) 

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares 

held (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts     

(VI)

Number of 

shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbere

d (XIII)

Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form                            

(XIV)            

No of Voting Rights

Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

rights

Total 

nos.share

s held       

(VII)=(IV)

+ (V)+(VI)

Sharehol

ding  % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR. 

1957)  

As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2

)  (VIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities (IX)

No of 

shares 

Underlying 

outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)  

(X)

Total 

Shareholding 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as 

a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) 

As a % of 

A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in 

shares  (XII)
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 31/03/2017

Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

1 10044133 IN300222 ADWPG5103F AVINASH CHANDRA GUPTA 695400 5.2784 0 695400 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1

2 10048186 IN300222 AACHA5738B AVINASH CHANDRA GUPTA 1125 0.0085 0 1125 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 3

3 P00001 BHOTIKA PAWAN 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

4 J00001 JOHN R. P. JACELINE 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

5 S00001 KEDIA KUMAR SANTOSH 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

6 B00001 LUNDIA KUMAR BINOD 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

7 P00002 MODI KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

8 10048292 IN300222 AABHN5402L NARAIN HARI GUPTA 1125 0.0085 0 1125 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 3

9 10044176 IN300222 ADCPG5897Q NARAINHARI GUPTA 77165 0.5857 0 77165 Promoter - Individuals/HUF 1 1

10 R00001 NATHANY RAJESH 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

11 K00001 SEKSARIA NATH KASHI 25 0.0002 25 0 Promoter - Individuals/HUF - -

TOTAL 774990 5.8825 175 774815 Promoter - Individuals/HUF

1 10047343 IN300222 AAACE6355K ELECTROCOKE FUELS LTD. 811375 6.1587 0 811375 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

2 10048428 IN300222 AAACG9027G KESHAV SPONGE & ENERGY PVT.LTD. 351000 2.6642 0 351000 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

3 10047468 IN300222 AADCM8475D MISHAL VINCOM PVT. LTD. 890975 6.7629 0 890975 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

4 10055530 IN300222 AANCS7194R

SHRI BADRINARAIN INFRASTRUCTURES 

PVT.LTD 138000 1.0475 0 138000 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

5 10047476 IN300222 AABCV8071G VRINDA ISPAT PVT. LTD. 977125 7.4168 0 977125 Promoter - Bodies Corporate 5 1

TOTAL 3168475 24.0502 0 3168475 Promoter - Bodies Corporate

1 A00047 AARPEE COMMERCIAL PVT LTD. 15520 0.1178 15520 0 Bodies Corporate - -

2 A00055 ARISTOCRATE  MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD. 500000 3.7952 500000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

3 B00027 BHUTNATH TIE UP (P) LTD 200000 1.5181 200000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

4 B00162 BLYTHE AGENCIES PVT. LTD. 100000 0.7590 100000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

5 B00163 BRILLIANT SALES PVT. LTD. 58000 0.4402 58000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

6 C00007 CAMDEN DEALERS PVT. LTD. 200000 1.5181 200000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

7 C00006 CHAMKILA SALES PVT LTD 55950 0.4247 55950 0 Bodies Corporate - -

8 C00003 CHARANSHELA CONSULTANTS (P) LTD 200000 1.5181 200000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

9 D00006 DAFFODIL MERCHANDISE PVT. LTD. 650000 4.9338 650000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

10 D00007 DEMETER DEALERS PVT. LTD. 300000 2.2771 300000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

11 D00002 DEVLOK MARKETING PVT. LTD. 100000 0.7590 100000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

12 D00001 DOMEBELL ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTD 300000 2.2771 300000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

13 E00002 ESCORT FINVEST PVT LTD. 9440 0.0717 9440 0 Bodies Corporate - -

14 E00001

EXCEL STEELS (UNIT OF BADRINATH 

INDUSTRIES LTD.) 400000 3.0362 400000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

15 G00003 GALA VANIJYA PVT. LTD. 250000 1.8976 250000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

16 G00001 GANAPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES 320000 2.4289 320000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

17 G00002 GLORIOUS DEALCOMM PVT. LTD. 500000 3.7952 500000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

18 G00004 GULMOHAR VYAPAAR PVT. LTD. 70000 0.5313 70000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

19 I00003 ISIS MERCANTILES PVT. LTD. 408000 3.0969 408000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

20 10033415 IN301629 AABCJ5058M JAI MAA VINIMAY PVT LTD 1000 0.0076 0 1000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

21 K00040 KRISHNA EXPORT PVT LTD. 188000 1.4270 188000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

22 K00041 KUMAR BROTHERS 900000 6.8314 900000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

23 K00045 KYLUN TRADECON PVT. LTD. 58000 0.4402 58000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

24 L00013 LABHESHWARI ISPAT (P) LTD 24950 0.1894 24950 0 Bodies Corporate - -

25 10023469 IN300222 AAACL4543Q LAXMI CORES MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD. 1481000 11.2415 0 1481000 Bodies Corporate 5 1

26 M00038 MAHASHAKTI COMMODITIES PVT LTD 7600 0.0577 7600 0 Bodies Corporate - -

27 M00039 MALL TRADE FIN PVT LTD. 7360 0.0559 7360 0 Bodies Corporate - -

28 M00044 MAN PRAKASH TALKIES PVT LTD 150000 1.1386 150000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

29 M00045 MANXINE AGENCIES PVT. LTD. 174000 1.3207 174000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

30 M00040 MINERAL FERRO ALLOYS PVT LTD. 6600 0.0501 6600 0 Bodies Corporate - -

31 M00042 MOHINDRA MARKETING PVT LTD. 20000 0.1518 20000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

32 M00043 MOONSTAR SUPPLIERS PVT LTD. 11560 0.0877 11560 0 Bodies Corporate - -

33 M00046 MOUDA TRADECON PVT. LTD. 348000 2.6415 348000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

34 N00026 NEELACHAL MERCANTILE PVT LTD. 7760 0.0589 7760 0 Bodies Corporate - -

35 P00049 PIYUSH FISCAL PVT LTD. 11560 0.0877 11560 0 Bodies Corporate - -

36 R00002 ROCKET TRADERS PVT. LTD. 250000 1.8976 250000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

37 S00155 SHAKAMBARI MARKETING PVT LTD. 240000 1.8217 240000 0 Bodies Corporate - -
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

List of shareholders (other than Res Ind) as on 31/03/2017

Sl No Folio/Client Id Dp Id PAN Name Shares % Physical Demat Category Type Sub Type

38 S00164 SHOSHANNA MERCANTILES PVT. LTD. 310000 2.3530 310000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

39 S00156 SKYLINE TEXTILES PVT LTD. 8400 0.0638 8400 0 Bodies Corporate - -

40 T00001 TRADEWELL CONCERN 21560 0.1637 21560 0 Bodies Corporate - -

41 W00001 WRINKLE VYAPAAR PVT LTD. 200000 1.5181 200000 0 Bodies Corporate - -

TOTAL 9064260 68.8018 7582260 1482000 Bodies Corporate
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Phone : 2248-2248/2243-5029 KOLKATA

Email: mdpldc@yahoo.com 700017

Shareholding Pattern as on 31/03/2017

Investors' Grievance Report for quarter ended 31/03/2017

Clause 54(5) Confirmation

Distribution Schedule both in value and in numbers

Date: 17/11/2017 For MAHESHWARI DATAMATICS PVT. LTD.
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SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2017

Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age

Upto 50 7 8.4337 175 0.0013

151 to 250 1 1.2048 250 0.0019

501 to 5000 23 27.7108 29750 0.2258

Above 5000 52 62.6506 13144275 99.7710

Grand Total 83 100.0000 13174450 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2017

Share Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age

Upto 500 8 9.6386 425 0.0032

501 to 1000 7 8.4337 6625 0.0503

1001 to 2000 13 15.6627 14625 0.1110

2001 to 3000 2 2.4096 4750 0.0361

3001 to 4000 1 1.2048 3750 0.0285

5001 to 10000 7 8.4337 52785 0.4007

Above 10000 45 54.2169 13091490 99.3703

Grand Total 83 100.0000 13174450 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2017

Notional Value of (Rs.) No of Holders % age Amount (Rs.) % age

Upto 5000 8 9.6386 4250 0.0032

5001 to 10000 7 8.4337 66250 0.0503

10001 to 20000 13 15.6627 146250 0.1110

20001 to 30000 2 2.4096 47500 0.0361

30001 to 40000 1 1.2048 37500 0.0285

50001 to 100000 7 8.4337 527850 0.4007

Above 100000 45 54.2169 130914900 99.3703

Grand Total 83 100.0000 131744500 100.0000



SHRI BADRINARAIN ALLOYS & STEELS LTD.

Shareholding Summary as on 31/03/2017

Form No of Records No of Shares

PHYSICAL 66 7740035

NSDL 16 5433290

CDSL 1 1125

TOTAL 83 13174450


